10.1
Force Control Industries, Inc.Pneumatic Control Valves
Pneumatic Control Valves
Force Control’s family of Oil Shear Clutch and Brake Products is most often actuated by a
Pneumatic Control Valve. Torque control of the units is accomplished by adjusting the actua-
tion pressure. To aid the designer in the selection specification of the correct control circuit the
charts below have been provided. During the selection process of the Posidyne or Posistop
a particular logic type was decided upon. Based on the logic type of your unit find the correct

DC and hazardous location solenoids are available.
Consult factory.
How to order your Pneumatic Control Valve...
Ordering System Chart Example: V-2-PC-A-1A-M-4BH-G
1
2
Number of Pressures (1)
= 1 Pressure
(Single Clutch or Brake)
= 2 Pressure
(Single Clutch & Brake)
PC
PC-SC
PI
PI-2V
PI-Br
Valve Type (2)
= Sandwich Regulators (Single Clutch)
= Sandwich Regulators (Single Clutch SCP Logic Only)
= No Regulators, Single Valve
= No Regulators, Dual Valves
= No Regulators (Motor Brake Only)
G
D
N
Gauges (8)
= Glycerin Type
= Dry Type
= None
A
B
C
D
Port Size (3)
= 1/8” NPT
= 3/8” NPT
= 5/8” NPT
= 3/4” NPT
L
M
P R
P L
Mounting (6)
= Shipped Loose. (Mounted
and Plumbed by Customer)
= Manifold Mounted on
Posidyne.
= Pre-Plumbed and Brkt. Mntd.
(Right Side Viewing Output Shaft)
= Pre-Plumbed and Brkt. Mntd.
(Left Side Viewing Output Shaft)
3BH
4BH
5BH
DIN
MS
N
Wire Connector (7)
= 3 Pin BH Mini-Change Connector.
= 4 Pin BH Mini-Change Connector.
= 5 Pin BH Mini-Change Connector.
= DIN Connector (#11 & #20 Posidyne
Only) (Includes 6 Ft. Long Cable.)
= Mil Specifications
= None
1 A
2 A
4 A
1 D
2 D
Voltage (4,5)
= 115VAC
= 220 VAC